
F. Inicio 22/05/2021 F. Fin 22/05/2021 Nº Jornadas 1

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
11.35 GA 512 GONZÁLEZ LÓPEZ, MATEO ESP 4 Ourense Atletismo
11.51 GA 2023464 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, LUCAS ESP 5 R.C. Celta
11.71 GA 225 MOSQUERA CAINZOS, XIAN ESP 3 Club Atletismo Sada
11.83 AG 11615 FRANCOS TELLA, VÍCTOR ESP 4 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
11.84 AG 2028620 BENA DE RETTE MORÁN, MARTÍN ESP 3 Atletica Lucense
12.10 GA 435 LOPEZ DELGADO, XABIER ESP 5 Club Atletismo Naron

AG 4357 CABRERA AYALA, EMMANUEL DOM 4 S.G. Pontevedra
AG 2021324 GOMEZ GARCIA, ANTON ESP 3 CA Santiago

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
00:23.54 GA 512 GONZÁLEZ LÓPEZ, MATEO ESP 4 Ourense Atletismo
00:23.69 GA 229 VILARIÑO AVILA, ROI ESP 3 Club Atletismo Sada
00:23.83 AG 2028620 BENA DE RETTE MORÁN, MARTÍN ESP 3 Atletica Lucense
00:23.85 GA 769186 MATO GOMEZ, DANIEL ESP 3 CA Santiago
00:24.59 AG 11615 FRANCOS TELLA, VÍCTOR ESP 4 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
00:25.39 AG 2019699 CHAO REJO, PABLO ESP 3 Club Atletismo Naron

GA 2023429 BARCIA CARBAJAL, MARTIN ESP 4 R.C. Celta
AG 2021196 LÓPEZ NAVARRO, DANIEL ESP 2 S.G. Pontevedra

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
00:51.95 GA 228 RODRIGUEZ SAAVEDRA, HUGO ESP 3 Club Atletismo Sada
00:51.95 AG 766201 VARELA PAINCEIRA, MIGUEL ESP 4 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega (Coruña Comarca)
00:52.26 AG 127852 LIRES SABORIDO, XABIER ESP 2 CA Santiago (Atletismo Noia)
00:52.77 GA 320 VAZQUEZ PEREZ, JORGE ESP 5 Club Atletismo Naron (Marineda Atletico)
00:55.09 AG 2028477 MARIÑO MOREIRA, ADRIÁN ESP 5 R.C. Celta
00:55.53 GA 2023421 HERMIDA CERDEIRAS, TESHOME ESP 5 Atletica Lucense

AG 2023292 MIGUEZ , MARTIN ESP 3 Ourense Atletismo
AG 2021196 LÓPEZ NAVARRO, DANIEL ESP 2 S.G. Pontevedra

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
01:55.51 GA 2023405 NUÑEZ ASENJO, JUAN ESP 4 R.C. Celta
01:57.73 GA 2023418 LOPEZ MORAL, CARLOS ESP 3 Atletica Lucense (A Gándara)
02:02.71 GA 2023292 MIGUEZ SEARA, MARTIN ESP 2 Ourense Atletismo
02:03.89 GA 258 LÓPEZ GONZÁLEZ, NICOLÁS ESP 5 Club Atletismo Naron (Marineda Atletico)
02:04.51 GA 768608 BORT RESPINO, YAGO ESP 3 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega (Coruña Comarca)
02:11.31 GA 224 GALAN MENDEZ, JAVIER ESP 4 Club Atletismo Sada
02:13.29 AG 2024442 FERNANDEZ LEAL, SAMUEL ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra (At Ria de Arousa)

AG 2017498 ALVAREZ CELEMIN, ANGEL ESP 3 CA Santiago

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
04:02.59 GA 766247 JOPIA ASTRAY, IAGO ESP 2 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega (Coruña Comarca)
04:03.59 GA 769424 GONZALEZ NUÑEZ, IKER ESP 3 Atletica Lucense
04:08.86 GA 769172 SUAREZ MARTINEZ, HUGO ESP 3 R.C. Celta
04:29.22 GA 463 SALIDO JOVE, BRUNO ESP 3 Club Atletismo Sada
04:53.21 AG 2022545 CASTRO CRUCES, PABLO ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra (At Ria de Arousa)
04:56.60 GA 769161 BLAS CERNADAS, JAVIER ESP 2 Club Atletismo Naron

AG 2015222 DIEGUEZ REY, ROI ESP 4 Ourense Atletismo (Club Atletismo Estrada)
AG 764457 LIRES SABORIDO, ANDRÉS ESP 4 CA Santiago (Atletismo Noia)

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

GA 62 BARREIRO DURÁN, MARTÍN ESP 3 Club Atletismo Naron
AG 2024643 DARRIBA CORRAL, RUBEN ESP 5 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
AG 2024443 FERNANDEZ LEAL, DANIEL ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra (At Ria de Arousa)
GA 769152 GARCIA ALVARIÑO, JOSE ESP 3 Atletica Lucense
AG 2026670 GARCIA PAPIN, MARIO ESP 3 Club Atletismo Sada
GA 190 PRIETO PAZOS, SERGIO ESP 5 Ourense Atletismo (Club Atletismo Estrada)

1.500m MASC. AL_ABM

XXXVII CAMPIOANTO XUNTA DE GALICIA DE CLUBES SUB20

LISTADO DE INSCRITOS
100m MASC. AL_ABM

200m MASC. AL_ABM

400m MASC. AL_ABM

800m MASC. AL_ABM

2.000m Obst. MASC. ABSOLUTO (0,914m)_ABM



AG 2014364 REY ANSEMIL, PABLO ESP 3 CA Santiago
GA 2023433 SOUTO PEÑA, SERGIO ESP 4 R.C. Celta

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
08:44.55 GA 769154 MARTINEZ DOMINGUEZ, ANTON ESP 4 Atletica Lucense
08:55.15 GA 171 RODRÍGUEZ DÍAZ, MATEO ESP 4 R.C. Celta
08:56.67 GA 226 PEREIRA FERNANDEZ, NICOLAO ESP 3 Club Atletismo Sada
08:57.80 GA 769303 REGO VEIGAS, IVAN ESP 5 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
09:57.56 AG 2024952 GARCÍA SAINZ, YAGO IGNACIO ESP 3 CA Santiago (Universidad Santiago)
10:00.37 AG 2022519 SILVA HAMIDI, FRANCISCO ALI ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra (At Ria de Arousa)

AG 2019971 CALVO MOA, CARLOS ESP 2 Club Atletismo Naron
ag2020177 GONZALEZ GOMEZ, ANXO ESP 5 Ourense Atletismo

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
00:58.01 GA 769382 VAZQUEZ PEREZ, HUGO ESP 3 Club Atletismo Naron (Marineda Atletico)
00:58.04 AG 127852 LIRES SABORIDO, XABIER ESP 2 CA Santiago (Atletismo Noia)
01:07.03 AG 4357 CABRERA AYALA, EMMANUEL DOM 4 S.G. Pontevedra

GA 769031 LORENZO DIAZ, LUCAS ESP 2 Atletica Lucense
AG 2025032 PARDO RODRIGUEZ, ADRIÁN JAVIER ESP 5 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
AG 2028577 RIVAS LÓPEZ, MATEO ESP 5 R.C. Celta
AG 573 SACO VILACHA, IAGO ESP 4 Ourense Atletismo
GA 464 SYLLA MBAYE, THIERNO JUNIOR ESP 4 Club Atletismo Sada

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
16.32 GA 173 RODRÍGUEZ ESTEVEZ, MANUEL ESP 3 R.C. Celta

GA 2023471 ALLER GARCIA, MATEO ESP 4 CA Santiago
GA 149 CUDEIRO FELIX, PABLO ESP 5 Ourense Atletismo
GA 305 LOPEZ ROIS, MIGUEL ESP 5 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
GA 769031 LORENZO DIAZ, LUCAS ESP 2 Atletica Lucense
GA 113 MONTEAGUDO ARGIBAY, OSCAR ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra
AG 2021470 RASCADO VIÑA, RUBEN ESP 5 Club Atletismo Sada
GA 769382 VAZQUEZ PEREZ, HUGO ESP 3 Club Atletismo Naron (Marineda Atletico)

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
1,95 GA 766177 CORTIZO BERNARDEZ, RAUL ESP 2 S.G. Pontevedra
1,86 GA 2023499 ALONSO CAMPO, PABLO ESP 3 CA Santiago
1,79 GA 453 VILA HERMO, ANDRÉS ESP 4 Club Atletismo Naron (Lugo Running Club)
1,65 GA 769272 NUÑEZ CHAPELA, BRAN ESP 5 R.C. Celta (Atletismo Morrazo)
1,57 AG 3649 DÍAZ SALAZAR, JULIO ESP 3 Atletica Lucense
1,55 GA 464 SYLLA MBAYE, THIERNO JUNIOR ESP 4 Club Atletismo Sada
1,47 GA 2023303 MANSO DELGADO, BRAIS ESP 5 Ourense Atletismo

AG 2025032 PARDO RODRIGUEZ, ADRIÁN JAVIER ESP 5 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
4,2 GA 2023490 LOPEZ VIZCAINO, TOMAS ESP 3 Club Atletismo Sada
3,7 GA 113 MONTEAGUDO ARGIBAY, OSCAR ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra

3 GA 2023471 ALLER GARCIA, MATEO ESP 4 CA Santiago
2,6 GA 769272 NUÑEZ CHAPELA, BRAN ESP 5 R.C. Celta (Atletismo Morrazo)
2,1 AG 3649 DÍAZ SALAZAR, JULIO ESP 3 Atletica Lucense

AG 2020157 LOUREIRO PAZ, PABLO ESP 4 Ourense Atletismo
GA 764645 RODRIGUEZ VEIGA, FRANCISCO ESP 3 Club Atletismo Naron

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
6,85 GA 766177 CORTIZO BERNARDEZ, RAUL ESP 2 S.G. Pontevedra
6,45 GA 2023483 VILLARES VAZQUEZ, ADRIAN ESP 3 Atletica Lucense
5,94 GA 104 OTERO NOGUEIRA, XOEL ESP 5 R.C. Celta (AA Mazi)
5,27 GA 764645 RODRIGUEZ VEIGA, FRANCISCO ESP 3 Club Atletismo Naron

GA 2023499 ALONSO CAMPO, PABLO ESP 3 CA Santiago
GA 305 LOPEZ ROIS, MIGUEL ESP 5 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
GA 2023490 LOPEZ VIZCAINO, TOMAS ESP 3 Club Atletismo Sada
AG 573 SACO VILACHA, IAGO ESP 4 Ourense Atletismo

Pértiga MASC. AL_ABM

3.000m MASC. AL_ABM

400m vallas (0,91) MASC. AL_ABM

110m vallas (1,00) MASC. AL_ABM

Altura MASC. AL_ABM

Longitud MASC. AL_ABM

Triple Salto MASC. AL_ABM



Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
13,25 GA 104 OTERO NOGUEIRA, XOEL ESP 5 R.C. Celta (AA Mazi)

13 GA 768587 BOLEAS FRANCISCO, YAGO ESP 2 S.G. Pontevedra
12,86 AG 2017999 JAUREGUI PÉREZ, MATEO ESP 3 Club Atletismo Naron (Lugo Running Club)
11,91 GA 199 CABO LODEIRO, ASIER ESP 5 CA Santiago
10,62 AG 2019639 LOPEZ LOPEZ, ALVARO ALONSO ESP 3 Club Atletismo Sada

9,23 AG 2020157 LOUREIRO PAZ, PABLO ESP 4 Ourense Atletismo
AG 2025936 GARCIA RIVAS, NICOLAS ESP 5 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
GA 2023483 VILLARES VAZQUEZ, ADRIAN ESP 3 Atletica Lucense

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
62,95 GA 768748 MENDEZ SEIJO, ERIC ESP 3 R.C. Celta

AG 6442 ALVAREZ ALONSO, ROQUE ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra
AG 574 BASALO COELLO, CHRISTIAN ESP 2 Ourense Atletismo
GA 175 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, HUGO ESP 5 Club Atletismo Sada
AG 2020384 NAYA PIAS, DAVID ESP 3 Atletica Lucense
AG 2024194 ROUCO IGLESIAS, MARTIN ESP 5 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
AG 3968 SAAVEDRA BARBERO, IGNACIO ESP 4 Club Atletismo Naron
AG 2028266 VARELA RIVAS, DAVID ESP 3 CA Santiago

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
45,99 GA 769186 MATO GOMEZ, DANIEL ESP 3 CA Santiago
36,04 GA 529 RUIBAL ROSENDE, MARTIN ESP 4 Ourense Atletismo (Club Atletismo Estrada)

GA 2023463 ARIAS FERNANDEZ, NICOLAS ESP 3 Atletica Lucense
AG 3328 CARRO BELLO, IVÁN ESP 5 Club Atletismo Sada
GA 311 FREIRIA ESTEVEZ, SAMUEL ESP 4 R.C. Celta
AG 2025033 GANDOY SANCHEZ, SAMUEL ESP 5 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
AG 2028192 MARIÑO MARTÍNEZ, LUIS ESP 4 S.G. Pontevedra
GA 161 ROMERO LOPEZ, ALBERTO ESP 4 Club Atletismo Naron

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
15,57 GA 2023389 GRANADO GIL, MIGUEL ANGEL VEN 2 R.C. Celta

GA 2023463 ARIAS FERNANDEZ, NICOLAS ESP 3 Atletica Lucense
GA 768587 BOLEAS FRANCISCO, YAGO ESP 2 S.G. Pontevedra
GA 175 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, HUGO ESP 5 Club Atletismo Sada
GA 190 PRIETO PAZOS, SERGIO ESP 2 Ourense Atletismo
AG 2027538 REY CASTRO, ALVARO ESP 4 CA Santiago (Universidad Santiago)
AG 2015503 RODRIGUEZ VIDAL, JAVIER ESP 4 Club Atletismo Naron
GA 2023356 VALLINES FERNANDEZ, FERNANDO ESP 5 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega (Maderas Barcia Lourenza)

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
 AG 2020384 NAYA PIAS, DAVID ESP 3 Atletica Lucense

AG 3328 CARRO BELLO, IVÁN ESP 5 Club Atletismo Sada
GA 2023389 GRANADO GIL, MIGUEL ANGEL VEN 2 R.C. Celta
AG 2028192 MARIÑO MARTÍNEZ, LUIS ESP 4 S.G. Pontevedra
GA 769132 ORTEGA MOINELO, NICOLAS ESP 4 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega (Coruña Comarca)
AG 2027538 REY CASTRO, ALVARO ESP 4 CA Santiago (Universidad Santiago)
AG 2015503 RODRIGUEZ VIDAL, JAVIER ESP 4 Club Atletismo Naron
GA 529 RUIBAL ROSENDE, MARTIN ESP 4 Ourense Atletismo (Club Atletismo Estrada)

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
23:05.79 GA 768948 MARTINEZ CASANOVA, HUGO ESP 2 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
23:43.22 GA 2023532 SURRIBAS PORTO, ROI ESP 2 S.G. Pontevedra
23:54.47 GA 769108 DIAZ SANCHEZ, ISMAEL ESP 4 Club Atletismo Sada
24:40.79 GA 2023363 IGLESIAS VILELA, NICOLAS ESP 2 CA Santiago
26:23.12 GA 2023398 SUAREZ TESOURO, BRAIS ESP 5 R.C. Celta (RunGalicia-interSport)

AG 2023300 DIAZ SALAS, ALEIX ESP 3 Atletica Lucense
GA 2023303 MANSO DELGADO, BRAIS ESP 5 Ourense Atletismo

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
12.86 GA 2023575 GOMEZ RAMOS, AFRICA ESP 5 Ourense Atletismo
13.07 AG 766491 SÁNCHEZ MARTÍNEZ, LUCÍA ESP 5 At. Femenino Celta (AA Mazi)
13.37 GA 2023314 RUIZ MARIN, MARIA ANGEL ESP 3 CA Santiago

Disco (1,750kg) MASC. _ABM

Martillo (6kg) MASC. _ABM

Jabalina (800g) MASC._ABM

Peso (6kg) MASC. AL_ABM

5.000m Marcha MASC. en pista_ABM

100m FEM. AL_ABF



13.44 GA 491 DE LA TORRE CARABELOS, RAQUEL ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra
13.70 AG 2019692 CHAO REJO, LARA MARÍA ESP 5 Club Atletismo Naron

AG 2027654 CHAN PRADO, LAURA ESP 4 ADAS Proinor (Riazor Coruña)
GA 363 CORREDOIRA COIRA, PILAR ESP 5 Atletica Lucense
GA 769277 LENCE IGLESIAS, BRENDA ESP 3 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
00:26.20 GA 2023512 FERNANDEZ BOUZA, MARIA ESP 3 ADAS Proinor (Riazor Coruña)
00:26.20 GA 2023575 GOMEZ RAMOS, AFRICA ESP 5 Ourense Atletismo
00:27.46 AG 767865 BALDERRABANO ARRONIZ, AMAIA ESP 5 CA Santiago (Atletismo Noia)
00:29.67 GA 769324 BREA CASTRO-GIL, IRIA ESP 3 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
00:31.48 AG 2015411 CREGO PEREZ, SOFIA ESP 2 Club Atletismo Naron

AG 768467 CALVO BUGALLO, XAINZA ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra
GA 768892 DOPICO ALMANDOS, LUCIA ESP 3 At. Femenino Celta
GA 769421 RODRIGUEZ ARES, AINARA ESP 3 Atletica Lucense

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
00:57.12 GA 2023512 FERNANDEZ BOUZA, MARIA ESP 3 ADAS Proinor (Riazor Coruña)
00:58.90 GA 769434 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, CARMEN VICTORIA ESP 3 Atletica Lucense
01:00.24 GA 769367 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, LARA ESP 2 At. Femenino Celta
01:00.85 GA 2023262 MEAÑOS ASENSI, NATALIA ESP 3 S.G. Pontevedra
01:01.31 GA 2023440 GARCIA GIL, IRIA ESP 4 Ourense Atletismo
01:02.01 GA 2023574 PEREZ CORRAL, CARLA ESP 4 CA Santiago
01:04.17 AG 2024468 NISTAL PALACIOS, LUCIA ESP 4 Club Atletismo Naron (Marineda Atletico)

AG 167 MARTINEZ GÓMEZ, SOFIA ESP 5 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
02:14.53 GA 769434 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, CARMEN VICTORIA ESP 3 Atletica Lucense
02:20.14 GA 53 MATO GOMEZ, DEGNESH MARIA ESP 4 CA Santiago
02:20.88 GA 766187 DOCAMPO GAMARRA, INES ESP 3 ADAS Proinor
02:26.29 GA 2023434 BEN MONTENEGRO, ANA ESP 5 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
02:27.02 GA 768773 ROMAN MARTI, CLARA ESP 3 At. Femenino Celta
02:29.67 GA 2023399 AGUIÑO GUIO, CARMEN ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra (San Miguel de Marin)

GA 2023381 LUIS GONZALEZ, MENCIA ESP 5 Ourense Atletismo

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
04:45.18 GA 768529 DE LA TORRE CARABELOS, PAULA ESP 2 S.G. Pontevedra
05:03.45 GA 769447 RODRIGUEZ HUERTAS, UXÍA ESP 5 Ourense Atletismo (Sociedade Atletica do Trega)
05:12.66 GA 769421 RODRIGUEZ ARES, AINARA ESP 3 Atletica Lucense
05:23.14 AG 9407 VALIÑO RODRÍGUEZ, XIANA ESP 5 ADAS Proinor (Riazor Coruña)
05:24.04 GA 768544 VALLINES FERNANDEZ, ANA ESP 3 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega (Maderas Barcia Lourenza)
05:33.69 AG 2027559 GURIDI DIEGUEZ, VALERIA BATIRE ESP 5 CA Santiago
05:38.70 AG 2021804 OTERO PRIETO, SARA ESP 4 At. Femenino Celta
05:57.60 AG 2023274 TEIJEIRO SEVILLA, AROA ESP 5 Club Atletismo Naron

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

GA 2023436 DIAZ PARDO, CARLA ESP 5 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
GA 768818 GARCIA ABALO, CANDELA ESP 3 S.G. Pontevedra (Club Atletismo Sada)
AG 768680 GÓMEZ RODRÍGUEZ, SOFÍA ESP 5 ADAS Proinor (Riazor Coruña)
GA 174 MARTÍNEZ TÉLLEZ, CARMEN ESP 3 Atletica Lucense (A Gándara)
GA 496 MIRANTES SANTOS, NOA ESP 3 Club Atletismo Naron (Marineda Atletico)
AG 2027957 RIVAS SALGUEIRO, LAURA ESP 2 CA Santiago (At Rias Baixas)
GA 2023301 SEOANE RODRIGUEZ, ANXELA ESP 5 Ourense Atletismo

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
11:07.47 GA 765984 VARELA MOLEJON, LUCIA ESP 3 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
11:24.15 GA 769234 SANCHEZ RIVAS, LAURA ESP 4 Atletica Lucense
11:24.46 GA 118 PAZOS GARCIA, ANTIA ESP 3 At. Femenino Celta

GA 2023406 CAMPOS ARES, SOFIA ESP 4 CA Santiago
GA 2023492 CONS GESTIDO, VICTORIA ANNA ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra (San Miguel de Marin)
GA 769419 MORGADO RODRIGUEZ, MARCELA ESP 5 Ourense Atletismo (Sociedade Atletica do Trega)
GA 2023561 RODRIGUEZ ARIAS, CARMEN ESP 5 ADAS Proinor
AG 767771 VEIGA GARCIA, ALBA ESP 5 Club Atletismo Naron

1.500m FEM. AL _ABF

200m FEM. AL _ABF

400m FEM. AL _ABF

800m FEM. AL _ABF

2.000m Obst. FEM._ABF

3.000m FEM. AL_ABF



Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
15.34 GA 768595 BARRAGANS SANCHEZ, MARTA ESP 3 S.G. Pontevedra
15.97 AG 2026149 BOUZA FERNANDEZ, MARIA ESP 3 Atletica Lucense
17.10 GA 768892 DOPICO ALMANDOS, LUCIA ESP 3 At. Femenino Celta
18.42 GA 2023599 GIL RIVADULLA, EVA ESP 5 Ourense Atletismo (Club Atletismo Estrada)

AG 2026436 CASTRO ALVAREZ, LUCIA ESP 5 Club Atletismo Naron (Marineda Atletico)
AG 3153 FERNANDEZ BLANCO, UXIA ESP 4 CA Santiago
GA 766170 GARCIA ARIAS, BELEN ESP 3 ADAS Proinor
AG 167 MARTINEZ GÓMEZ, SOFIA ESP 5 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
01:01.54 GA 766170 GARCIA ARIAS, BELEN ESP 3 ADAS Proinor
01:10.30 GA 2023465 SALGADO GARCIA, CARLOTA ESP 5 At. Femenino Celta
01:11.71 GA 2023390 CARRACEDO FLORES, LAURA ESP 5 Ourense Atletismo (Club Atletismo Estrada)
01:13.52 GA 769435 LOPEZ LOPEZ, SILVIA ESP 3 Atletica Lucense
01:14.01 GA 2023531 DIAZ GARCIA, EVA ESP 5 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
01:15.09 AG 2023837 COSTAS GONZALEZ, CLAUDIA ESP 2 CA Santiago
01:22.58 AG 2021497 LOIS CAMPOS, LUCÍA ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra
01:29.19 AG 2020449 RODRÍGUEZ PAZ, LAURA ESP 4 Club Atletismo Naron

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
1,64 GA 361 PÉREZ SOTO, EMMA SIHUANG ESP 5 Atletica Lucense
1,57 GA 2022083 VILLAVERDE PUENTE, ANDREA ESP 2 S.G. Pontevedra
1,48 GA 2023294 RAMOS GRANDE, ALICIA MARIA ESP 3 Ourense Atletismo
1,46 AG 11460 ROMAY REGA, CARLOTA ESP 5 ADAS Proinor (Riazor Coruña)

1,4 GA 768775 MOURELLE TEIJEIRO, CARLA ESP 3 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
1,35 AG 765975 ALONSO ARUFE, NATALIA ESP 3 CA Santiago (Atletismo Noia)
1,21 AG 2026436 CASTRO ALVAREZ, LUCIA ESP 5 Club Atletismo Naron (Marineda Atletico)

GA 768892 DOPICO ALMANDOS, LUCIA ESP 3 At. Femenino Celta

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
3,06 GA 765333 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, NEREA ESP 2 ADAS Proinor

2,9 GA 63 SUAREZ SANCHEZ, HELENA ESP 4 S.G. Pontevedra
1,8 GA 2023295 RAMOS GRANDE, SILVIA ESP 5 Ourense Atletismo

AG 2024213 ALVAREZ CIVEIRA, SARA ESP 5 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
AG 2026292 BARREIRO ALVAREZ, CARMEN ESP 3 Atletica Lucense
AG 9115 DOBATO MOURIZ, PAULA ESP 2 CA Santiago (CA Millaraio)
GA 2023410 FERNANDEZ GAYOSO, AROA ESP 5 Club Atletismo Naron

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
5,54 GA 768595 BARRAGANS SANCHEZ, MARTA ESP 3 S.G. Pontevedra
5,26 GA 2023465 SALGADO GARCIA, CARLOTA ESP 5 At. Femenino Celta
4,82 GA 2023528 TABOADELA GOMEZ, IRIA ESP 5 ADAS Proinor
4,79 GA 768775 MOURELLE TEIJEIRO, CARLA ESP 3 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
4,73 GA 361 PÉREZ SOTO, EMMA SIHUANG ESP 5 Atletica Lucense
4,56 GA 2023297 RUIZ SEARA, MARA ESP 5 Ourense Atletismo
4,48 AG 2015412 FREIRE CASTRO, NEREA ESP 5 Club Atletismo Naron

GA 769317 RAVIÑA VALENCIA, MANUELA ESP 4 CA Santiago

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
11,56 GA 766258 GIL FERNANDEZ, ARIADNA ESP 2 At. Femenino Celta (At Vila de Cangas)
10,36 GA 2023528 TABOADELA GOMEZ, IRIA ESP 5 ADAS Proinor

9,87 AG 2023221 RIVAS CANCELA, SOFÍA ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra
9,59 GA 2023297 RUIZ SEARA, MARA ESP 5 Ourense Atletismo

AG 2026149 BOUZA FERNANDEZ, MARIA ESP 3 Atletica Lucense
GA 2023531 DIAZ GARCIA, EVA ESP 5 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
AG 2015412 FREIRE CASTRO, NEREA ESP 5 Club Atletismo Naron
GA 769317 RAVIÑA VALENCIA, MANUELA ESP 4 CA Santiago

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
9,15 GA 765996 CIBEIRA GALLARDO, UMA ESP 3 Ourense Atletismo

Pértiga FEM. AL_ABF

100m vallas (0,84) FEM. AL_ABF

Longitud FEM. AL_ABF

Triple Salto FEM. AL_ABF

Peso (4kg) FEM. AL_ABF

400m vallas (0,762) FEM. AL_ABF

Altura FEM. AL_ABF



7,96 AG 3479 SOTO PALLARES, ALICIA ESP 5 ADAS Proinor
AG 2025628 ALVAREZ ALONSO, CELIA ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra
GA 162 BLANCO DÍAZ, NURIA ESP 5 Club Atletismo Naron
AG 768285 CARREIRA SAMPAYO, CATUXA ESP 3 Atletica Lucense
GA 768649 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, ALICIA ESP 5 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
AG 3151 MUIÑO VILELA, ZULFA ESP 4 CA Santiago
GA 769366 PIÑON SUREDA, PAULA ESP 3 At. Femenino Celta

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
38,87 GA 769366 PIÑON SUREDA, PAULA ESP 3 At. Femenino Celta
38,37 GA 769133 EIRIZ VAZQUEZ, VICTORIA ESP 3 Atletica Lucense
31,62 GA 2023302 PEREIRA RUBIN, BLANCA ESP 5 Ourense Atletismo
31,57 GA 420 GARNELO GONZALEZ, ELENA ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra
29,96 AG 2024458 CASTELO PAREDES, SARA ESP 4 CA Santiago
21,86 AG 2024362 CALLE RAMIREZ, SARAY COL 3 ADAS Proinor
20,44 AG 2025039 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, CANDELA ESP 5 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

GA 2023477 MENDEZ LEAL, BLANCA ESP 5 Club Atletismo Naron

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
47,13 GA 2023302 PEREIRA RUBIN, BLANCA ESP 5 Ourense Atletismo
42,74 GA 768800 REGUERA GONZALEZ, ADRIANA ESP 2 ADAS Proinor
36,38 GA 2023477 MENDEZ LEAL, BLANCA ESP 5 Club Atletismo Naron
26,85 GA 769133 EIRIZ VAZQUEZ, VICTORIA ESP 3 Atletica Lucense

AG 2025628 ALVAREZ ALONSO, CELIA ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra
AG 2020905 BARBAZAN LESTA, LAURA ESP 3 CA Santiago (CA Millaraio)
AG 2025039 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, CANDELA ESP 5 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
47,96 GA 765992 PENA FERREIRO, MARIA ESP 3 At. Femenino Celta
31,57 GA 420 GARNELO GONZALEZ, ELENA ESP 5 S.G. Pontevedra
26,28 AG 3479 SOTO PALLARES, ALICIA ESP 5 ADAS Proinor
20,94 GA 768649 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, ALICIA ESP 5 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

AG 768285 CARREIRA SAMPAYO, CATUXA ESP 3 Atletica Lucense
GA 765996 CIBEIRA GALLARDO, UMA ESP 3 Ourense Atletismo
AG 3151 MUIÑO VILELA, ZULFA ESP 4 CA Santiago
AG 2025877 REY GOMEZ, JENNIFER ESP 5 Club Atletismo Naron

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
26:02.51 GA 2023411 PEREZ NIETO, ALBA ESP 2 S.G. Pontevedra (Club Atletismo Negreira)
32:22.95 GA 502 LÓPEZ RODRÍGUEZ, SILA ESP 5 At. Femenino Celta

AG 11511 CORDO IMEDIO, CARMELA ESP 5 Atletica Lucense
GA 2023438 PEIXOTO OTERO, MARIÑA ESP 4 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
GA 2023295 RAMOS GRANDE, SILVIA ESP 5 Ourense Atletismo
GA 2023583 SEGADE BUIDE, SALOMÉ ESP 5 CA Santiago (CA Millaraio)

Disco (1kg) FEM._ABF

Martillo (4kg) FEM._ABF

Jabalina (500g) FEM._ABF

5.000m Marcha FEM. en pista_ABF


